OUTSIDE : CPT
INSIDE : PFA
ULTRAPURE TUBE&PIPE
TECHNICAL DATA
OVERVIEW & FEATURES
1. Manufactured with the latest extrusion equipment and can support various
     high purity chemicals
2. Many high-purity fluoropolymer resins (High Purity Grade PFA) are offered.

3
PFA PIPE
HOW TO ORDER
Product Name CODE
PT
PP
AP 230
AP 231 SH
450 HP
451 HP
951 HP
C230
231
450
451
951
Material CODE
Example : PT - 231 - 08 - 200M - RL
PT
231
08
200M
RL
PFA Tube
AP 231SH
1/2"
200M
Roll Type
Example : PP - 231 - 25 - 3M - ST
PP
231
25
3M
ST
PFA PIPE
AP 231SH
25A
3M
Straight Type
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
20
24
24-40
32
15
20
25
40
50
1/4"
3/8'
1/2"
3/4"
1 "
1-1/4"
1-1/2" (38.1)